73
Visit our website at emerson.com
Availability, design and specifications are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.
01
00
3G
B-
20

V = FKM
E = EPDM
How To Order
Options
•	 Connector size 15, catalogue number 88143581
Installation
•	 The solenoid valves can be mounted in any position without affecting operation.
•	 Can be used for the following functions, depending on how the ports are connected:
•	 Installation/maintenance instructions are included with each valve.
01
00
3G
B-
20
19
-R
01
Specifications
Pipe Size
Orifice
Size
Flow
Coefficient
Operating Pressure
bar (psi) Power
Rating
(W)
Catalog Number
Seal
Materials
FKM EPDMmin.
max. (PS)
Gases (*) Liquids (*)
(mm) Kv
(m3/h) Cv (l/min) = = ~ = PEEK Body PA Body
Pad mount
1.5 0.03 0.034 0.5 0 2.4 (34.8) 2.4 (34.8) - 4
SCS385A001
V E1/4" - 28 UNF thread SCE385A001
Barbed fitting SCH385A001
Pad mount
1.5 0.03 0.034 0.5 0 2 (29.0) 2 (29.0) - 4
SCS385A002E
- -1/4" - 28 UNF thread SCE385A002E
Barbed fitting SCH385A002E
75
Visit our website at emerson.com
Availability, design and specifications are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.
ASCO™ MINIATURE SOLENOID VALVES
ROCKER MECHANISM, FLUID ISOLATION VALVES
SERIES
385
Dimensions: mm (inches)
Type 01
Solenoid with spade terminals (SC)
EN 60529
IP 65
21.5 (0.85)
16 (0.63)
16 (0.63)
10
(0.39)
7.5
(0.30)
27 (1.06)
45
.1